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STANMORE CRICKET CLUB SUMMER CAMP APPLICATION FORM
FROm ages 5 – 15 please complete the details below
	NAME OF CHILD
	

	DATE OF BIRTH
	

	SCHOOL YEAR
	

	CONTACT PHONE NUMBER
	

	EMAIL ADDRESS
	

	MEDICAL CONDITIONS 
	


PLEASE FILL OUT THE DATES AS REQUIRED

Camp will run from Monday to Friday 10am to 4pm with early drop off option from 9.30am.

Water and squash will be provided throughout the day if children can bring a packed lunch and snacks for the day. Please can they wear suitable sports clothes and trainers, cricket equipment will be provided.

Cost will be £25 per child per day with early bird discount 15% for all bookings received by 30 June 2019, no refunds will be given for non-attendance
	Period
	Day1
	Day2
	Day3
	Day4
	Day5
	Amount £

	Monday 22 July to Friday 26 July
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 29 July to Friday 2 August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 5 August to Friday 9 August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 12 August to Friday 16 August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 19 August to Friday 23 August
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
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